
LOCATED IN EXHIBIT HALL B

*All menu items subject to change. 

MAC + CHEESE calories

Mac + Cheese 
Cavatappi pasta, cheddar cheese sauce                   

14.00 514

Double Pig Mac + Cheese
Cavatappi pasta, cheddar cheese sauce, pulled pork, BBQ 
sauce, scallions

16.00 637

Brisket Mac + Cheese
Cavatappi pasta, cheddar cheese sauce, BBQ brisket, BBQ 
sauce, BBQ chips, scallions

15.00 656

Add Broccoli 3.00 51

Substitute Marinara Sauce (Vegan) 155

SNACKS

Soft Pretzel 
Nacho Cheese Sauce 
Specialty Cookies
Assorted Candy
Assorted Chips

8.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

400
32

288-549
(per serving) 100-150

210-260

BEVERAGES

PATH Bottled Water
Bubly® Sparkling Water
24 oz Fountain Soda
32 oz Fountain Soda

5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00

0
0

0-350
0-460


